UNOFFICIAL COPY

36764869

BERT-{1t ZECDRDING $23.970 §
TRail TRAM 2545 10/0G3/%e D9:13%100
R a:-.a.%:“‘éti BT
- GO0 COUNTY RECORDER
Wilmetle, [Hinois . DEPT-1 PENALTY YRy
LOAN MODIFICATION AGBEEMENT :

Loan No. S00009%20

WHEREAS, Norman Talmadge and Esther Talmadge, his wife, executed »

PROMISSCRY NOTE dated August 13, (991 in the amount of Twenty Thousand and 9000 ($20,000.00) fﬁ
10 the order of EDLMS BANK, an [linois banking corporation, payabic on August 1, 1996, with interest
payable monthly oir ke 20th day of each month; and, WHEREAS, to secure said Note also executed a H)
Mortgage of ever date, io ¥ dens Bank, which Mortgage was recorded in the Office of the Recorder of Deeds
of Cook Connty, lilinois, o4 Avgust 14, 1991, as Document No. 91414672, and WHEREAS, the ao
property covered by the Mosigage is legally described as follows: @

A

Lot 84 in Hollywood in Wilmette ResubZivision of pert of the West half of Loi 29 in Counnty Clerk's
Division i» Section 32, Township 42 North, Range 13, Fast of the Third Principal Meridisn and part
of Lots 1, 2, 3 and 4 in Roemer’s Subdivislon, «f Lot 30 in County Clerk’s Division in Seciion 32,
sloresaid in Cook County, Lilinois.
Address: 442 Beverly Drive
Wilmette, 1L 60691

PIN. 05-32-312.G10 . fe lb:%(a :g, mmmmmmm

NOW, THEREFORE, in consideration of the promisesof the above parties, 1T IS AGREED, that
a modification of the terms of the above Note and the securily iastruments is agreed to by all partics s
follows: :

1 ‘The maturity date will he extended for an addlitional five yoor wm from Angust 1, 1996
to August 1, 2001,

and that in all other respects, said Promissory Note and Mortgage shall remain in full force and effect.
SIGNED and SEALED this _{gt dayof _Qctnhee ., 1908 .

EDENS BANK:

BY: //{/4 f/’é OCZ o .’{Sf;@GS
W President Borrower
ﬂﬂ'l'IEST S ‘. Lﬁ/f’&ﬁ/

1 A‘/{ in 2//2 /g,‘wn« rrower

Assi. Secrct&r)'

(*»u,, ,Lever_ag,.nd%Notary and Trustee acknowledgment (if applicable)
—_
Thi Ui&wmnttrapa%l‘ﬁf £ [00“"- 02 Fdens Baak, 3245 W. Lake Avenue, Wilmette, llinois 60091




te et P -

UNOFFICIAL COPY

STATE OF ILLINOIS)
158
COUNTY OF COOK )

A ) e f s '
N b EVALGELENE /‘f /"’"‘ -~ Nola Pubhc in and for said County, in the State aforesaid DO
‘ HEREBY CERTIFY that /et /7l GU/ARE personally knows to me to be the _
President of EDENS BANK, a "orpamnon and Sz £ NAREN | and personally known to
1ae to be same persons whose names are subscribed o the foregoing i instrument, nppuared hefore me this day
in person and severally acknowledged that as such Presidert and _A557 SECAE ff?zf’ /
Secretary. they signed and deliverad the same instrument and caused the corporate seal of said corporation
to be affised thereto, purstrant to authority given hy the Board of Directors of satd corporation, as their free
and voluntaryuci, and as the free and voiuntary act of said corporation, for the vses and purposes thesein set

forth.
GIVEN uader my heind and notarial seal this /s d;nfol’ Sty e AL 74
) AAMANAA BA T SAAPMVNANY ¥
+ (SEAL) ; GFFICIAL SEAL e o %‘L i
a EVANGELZAE A POLLOS S o

NU vt FLiBiies, o TOUEAF LLINGIS
This LOAN MOR BEAIRGNAGHTEMENPR executed by
o - , ot personally, but as Trustceunder a deedor deeds
, | drust delivered pursuant 10 Trust Agrecmeni dated , 19, and knomfé# Trust No.
N in the exercise of the power ana authotily conierred upon and vcsicdmﬂ as suck Trustee (and
*  said Bank he by warrants that it possesses fuli j7ower and authorily lo gxetite this mslrumem) and, no
peesonal Jiability qhaﬂ‘em,ﬂ or be asscrted or enforcivle 5 gainst the *;'udB/ k generatiy or in any capacity other
than a5 Trusice as aforesaid;begause or in respect of this '\gmcmcni, and its liability as such Trustee shall
be imited to and enforcible only odte{ the pmpeny,dcﬁn ihzehin this Agreement, by eaforcement of the lien
hereof, and no duty shali rest upon said Bimk do Sequester, Lold or maintain as a continuing trast asset, any

property now or hereafter held by il asPfustee Maforesaid, norary of the income therefrom nor proceeds
or avails of any sale or olltcr/dj,spd?;ltion thereof,

o not personally but as ‘Trustce ung ¢ “Urust Agreement dated and
{SEAL) / known as Trusi No. el
N P ‘\\
_ATIEST: BY: \ T
Secrotary President v
N STATE OF ILLINOIS)
2 ) SS:
¢} COUNTYOF )

\t; I, EVACELENE /f / 407 a Notary Public in nnd ?x aid (“ounfy in the Stale aforessid, do hereby
Ny certify thar LVOARAE TLMBDGE and ESTHER £ mf"l)q of the

' m and known to me to be the same persans whose names are - subscribed (o the foregoing instrument as such
vl 5 respectively, appeared hefore me this day in person and
at.knowiedgcd th'u thcy signcd am} dclmrcd the same instrument as their own free nnd volurlary act -and-ms

GIVEN under my hard &

/5'6 r‘Cw,U
FFICIAI SEAL %;
EVANGELENE A POULD /, _';

L) Y |
N ant b, LY P P“;B .
MY COMMISNON ENFJRFa 047i1/89 ‘




